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Women / 4 / Middle B
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lyla Martinez4524
Byers Roseville

8.950 9.550 9.6009.250 37.350
4T 1T 5 2 1 

1 

Sophia Sundin4530
Byers Roseville

8.875 9.300 9.6259.400 37.200
7 6 2 1 2 

2 

Adrianne Freeman4549
Extreme

9.350 9.400 9.2009.150 37.100
1 4 9 5 3 

3 

Zoe Acaba4532
CGA

8.975 9.200 9.1259.650 36.950
3 7 1 6 4 

4 

Kristina Litvinova4522
Byers Roseville

8.950 8.825 9.4009.275 36.450
4T 11T 4 3 5 

5 

Serenity Pico4544
CGA

8.375 9.550 9.2508.900 36.075
12T 1T 13 4 6 

6 

Salise Amezcua4546
Extreme

8.950 9.325 8.6509.100 36.025
4T 5 11 12 7 

7 

Savannah Banchieri4547
Extreme

9.175 8.925 8.6759.200 35.975
2 10 6 11 8 

8 

Madison Damey4503
Airborne

8.350 9.425 8.6259.175 35.575
14 3 7T 13 9 

9 

Nevaeh Ramos-McCoy4510
Airborne

8.575 9.075 8.7509.125 35.525
9 9 10 10 10 

10 

Kylie Morais4543
CGA

8.625 9.175 8.9508.625 35.375
8 8 14 7T 11 

11 

Ariana Zhao4514
Airborne

8.550 8.825 8.9259.050 35.350
10 11T 12 9 12 

12 

Ashlynn Pechar4527
Byers Roseville

8.475 7.950 8.9509.350 34.725
11 13 3 7T 13 

13 

Arabella Wilson4558
Extreme

8.375 6.200 8.0259.175 31.775
12T 15 7T 15 14 

14 

Nayeli Troche4531
Byers Roseville

8.100 6.375 8.5258.100 31.100
15 14 15 14 15 

15 
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